VANDENS SIURBLIAI, UAB
Imoneés kodas 144708571
PVM kodas L.T447085716
Giruliy g. 24, Siauliai
LT78138, Lietuva

NAMAMS / Fontanu siurbliai

XKF-35P SIURBLYS >
LEO
FONTANUI ——
XKF-15P SIURBLYS >
LEO
FONTANUI [ Comt==

NINPHAEA 1 FONTANINIS
SIURBLYS WATERSTECHNOLOGY

Maks. nasumas (m3/val):
Itampa, V:

Maks. kélimo aukstis (m.):
Variklio galingumas (kW):
Garantija (mén.):

Maks. naSumas (m3/val):
Itampa, V:

Maks. kélimo aukstis (m.):
Variklio galingumas (kW):
Garantija (meén.):

Maks. naSumas (m3/val):
Itampa, V:

Maks. kélimo aukstis (m.):
Variklio galingumas (kW):

1.6

230

1.4

0.035

24 ménesiai

29.92 €

0.85

230

1

0.015

24 meénesiai

22,74 €

0.6
230
1.5
0.013

52.96 €



